
 

 

Soups, Salads, and Side Dishes 
64oz. Tomato Basil Soup with Bowls and Spoons 

House Mixed Salad with Ranch and Vinaigrette Dressings 

Caesar Salad with Housemade Caesar Dressing 

Spinach Salad with Walnuts, Hard Boiled Eggs, 

Mushrooms, and Hot Bacon Dressing 

Addition of Sliced Grilled Chicken breast to Salads 

Roasted Italian Vegetables 

Rosmarin Potatoes 

Bag of Focaccia Bread (20 Pieces Per Bag) 
 

Pasta Entrees (No Alterations Without Chef Approval) 

Fettuccine or Bowtie Pasta in Alfredo Sauce 

Fettuccine or Bowtie Pasta in Alfredo with Grilled Chicken 

Breast or Shrimp 

Fettuccine or Bowtie Pasta in Marinara with Grilled Chicken 

or Shrimp 

 

Angel’s Hair with Fresh Spinach, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, 

Garlic & Olive Oil 

 

Bowtie Pasta with Bacon, Onions, & Meatballs in Spicy 

Marinara 

Baked Penne Pasta with Italian Sausage in Marinara & 

topped with Mozzarella 

Homemade Lasagna Ferrarese (Serves 8) 

Cheese Tortellini Bolognese 
 

Extras 
Gallon of Tea with Cups, Lemon, Ice, and Assorted 

Sweeteners 

Disposable Plates & Flatware (Per Person) 

Disposable Serving Utensils (Per Piece) 

 
$35.00 

$25.00 

$35.00 

$30.00 

 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$30.00 

$5.00 
 

 

$65.00 

 

$80.00 

 

$80.00 

 

$65.00 

 

 

 

$80.00 

$85.00 

$85.00 
 

 

 

 

$10.00 

$0.50 

$1.00 

    

Marco’s 

Lunch Club 
Delivery Menu 

 

All items are to be 

delivered in disposable 

pans that serve up to 10 

people.  

 
 
 
 

PRICE INCREASE 

EFFECTIVE 

MAY 15, 2023 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For individual boxed orders 

please inquire about special 

menu offers. Please allow at 

least 24 hour advance notice 

for deliveries, but do call our 

office for availability! 
 

To Order Call: 

(361) 904-0506 
 

marcocaters@yahoo.com  
www.marcocaters.com  

Chicken Breast Entrees 
10 – 4oz. Boneless, Skinless Chicken Breasts with a Side 

of Pasta Marinara or Garlic and Oil  

Preparation Styles are as Follows  

Chicken Toscana – Grilled with a Fresh Herb Marinade 

Chicken Cacciatore – Sautéed with Onions, Tomatoes, 

Mushrooms, and Bell Peppers 

Chicken Piccante – Sautéed in a Lemon Butter Sauce with 

Mushrooms 

Chicken Marsala – Sautéed in an Imported Marsala Wine 

Sauce with Mushrooms 

Chicken Fiorentina – Crusted in Parmigiano and Served with 

a White Wine Cream Sauce on a Bed of Spinach**** 

 
 

Beef & Seafood Entrees 
10 – 4oz. Beef Tenderloin Steaks with Side of Rosmarin 

Potatoes 

Broiled Herb Encrusted Salmon Filets with Side of Pasta 

Marinara 

Grilled Salmon with Side of Pasta Marinara 

60 Grilled Jumbo Shrimp with Side of Pasta Marinara 
 

Desserts 
Cheesecake 

Champagne Cake 

Chocolate Mousse Cake 

 
Delivery Charge of $15.00 within Corpus Christi City Limits* 

*For each mile outside of the city limits there is an additional $1.00 

per mile fee. 

*Additional charges for after-hours deliveries may apply.  

 
 

 

 

$75.00 

$75.00 

 

$80.00 

 

$80.00 

 

&85.00 

 
 

 
 

Subject to 

Marketprice 

 

$90.00 

$85.00 

$85.00 
 

 
$3.50 

$3.50 

$3.50 

 

 

 

mailto:marcocaters@yahoo.com
http://www.marcocaters.com/

