Soups, Salads, and Side Dishes		Marco's	Chicken Breast Entrees	
64oz. Tomato Basil Soup with Bowls and Spoons	\$35.00		10 – 40z. Boneless, Skinless Chicken Breasts with a Side	
House Mixed Salad with Ranch and Vinaigrette Dressings	\$25.00	Lunch Club	of Pasta Marinara or Garlic and Oil	
Caesar Salad with Housemade Caesar Dressing	\$35.00	${D}$	Preparation Styles are as Follows	
Spinach Salad with Walnuts, Hard Boiled Eggs,	\$30.00	Delivery Menu	Chicken Toscana – Grilled with a Fresh Herb Marinade	\$75.00
Mushrooms, and Hot Bacon Dressing			Chicken Cacciatore – Sautéed with Onions, Tomatoes,	\$75.00
Addition of Sliced Grilled Chicken breast to Salads	\$30.00	All items are to be	Mushrooms, and Bell Peppers	
Roasted Italian Vegetables	\$30.00	delivered in disposable	Chicken Piccante - Sautéed in a Lemon Butter Sauce with	\$80.00
Rosmarín Potatoes	\$30.00	pans that serve up to 10	Mushrooms	
Bag of Focaccia Bread (20 Pieces Per Bag)	\$5.00	people.	Chicken Marsala – Sautéed in an Imported Marsala Wine	\$80.00
D =			Sauce with Mushrooms	
Pasta Entrees (No Alterations Without Chef Approval)	,		Chicken Fiorentina - Crusted in Parmigiano and Served with	&85.00
Fettuccine or Bowtie Pasta in Alfredo Sauce	\$65.00	A.	a White Wine Cream Sauce on a Bed of Spinach****	
Fettuccine or Bowtie Pasta in Alfredo with Grilled Chicken			,	
Breast or Shrimp	\$80.00	PRICE INCREASE		
Fettuccine or Bowtie Pasta in Marinara with Grilled Chicken		<u>EFFECTIVE</u>	Beef & Seafood Entrees	
or Shrimp	\$80.00	<u>MAY 15, 2023</u>	10 – 40z. Beef Tenderloin Steaks with Side of Rosmarin	Subject to
		5 X A	Potatoes	Marketprice
Angel's Hair with Fresh Spinach, Sun-Dried Tomatoes,	\$65.00		Broiled Herb Encrusted Salmon Filets with Side of Pasta	
Garlíc & Olíve Oil			Marinara	\$90.00
			Grilled Salmon with Side of Pasta Marinara	\$85.00
Bowtie Pasta with Bacon, Onions, & Meatballs in Spicy			60 Grilled Jumbo Shrimp with Side of Pasta Marinara	\$85.00
Marínara	\$80.00		D .	
Baked Penne Pasta with Italian Sausage in Marinara &	\$85.00		<u>Desserts</u>	
topped with Mozzarella	\$85.00	For individual boxed orders	Cheesecake	\$3.50
Homemade Lasagna Ferrarese (Serves 8)		please inquire about special menu offers. Please allow at	Champagne Cake	\$3.50
Cheese Tortellini Bolognese		least 24 hour advance notice	Chocolate Mousse Cake	\$3.50
_		for deliveries, but do call our		
<u>E</u> xtras		office for availability!	Delivery Charge of \$15.00 within Corpus Christi City Limits*	
Gallon of Tea with Cups, Lemon, Ice, and Assorted	\$10.00	J	*For each mile outside of the city limits there is an additional \$1.00	
Sweeteners	\$0.50	To Order Call:	per mile fee. *Additional charges for after-hours deliveries may apply.	
Disposable Plates & Flatware (Per Person)	\$1.00	(361) 904-0506	Additional charges for after-hours deliveries may apply.	
Disposable Serving Utensils (Per Piece)				
		marcocaters@yahoo.com		
		www.marcocaters.com		